BrokerCheck by FINRA



WHAT WE DO



Retirement



Investments





TRANSITION PLANNING

An investment in knowledge pays the best interest. –Benjamin Franklin

WHO WE ARE



JACQUELINE M. LAKOCY, CFP®, CDFA®

CEO & Founder

LEARN MORE

Our Business Relationships



LEARN MORE

Ameritrade Institutional

TD Ameritrade, Inc. is a firm that we use to custody our fee based client assets. TD Ameritrade and Transitional Wealth Strategies, are separate and unaffiliated firms, and are not responsible for each other's services or policies. TD Ameritrade does not endorse or recommend any advisor and the use of the TD Ameritrade logo does not represent the endorsement or recommendation of any advisor. Brokerage services provided by TD Ameritrade Institutional, Division of TD Ameritrade, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. TD Ameritrade Is a trademark jointly owned by TD Ameritrade IP Company, Inc. and The Toronto-Dominion Bank. Used with permission



LEARN MORE

<u>CONTACT</u> Transitional Wealth Strategies Office: 415-381-6454 Office: 831-424-4484 4041 Soquel Drive Suite A1 #316 Soquel, CA 95073 jlakocy@transitionalwealth.com

<u>Quick Links</u>

Retirement Investment Estate Insurance Tax Money Lifestyle All Articles All Videos All Calculators All Presentations

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

Securities offered through Triad Advisors Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>; Advisory Services offered through Continuum Advisory, LLC. Continuum Advisory, LLC and Transitional Wealth Strategies are not affiliated with Triad Advisors.